

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

**Joseph Bryant Landscaping and
Site Work Event Planning LLC**
St. Petersburg, FL
Terms: 2%/10, Net 30
Delivery: 7 Days

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1.	Laborer: Shovelman	6	Hr	\$27.00	\$162.00
2.	Skidsteer (Bobcat) & Operator	6	Hr	70.00	420.00
3.	Grading Tractor & Operator	6	Hr	60.00	360.00
4.	Payloader & Operator	6	Hr	120.00	720.00
5.	Riding Vibratory Roller & Operator	6	Hr	70.00	420.00
6.	Dump Truck & Operator	6	Hr	75.00	450.00
7.	Pick-up Truck, Trailer & Operator	6	Hr	50.00	300.00
8.	Plate Compactor & Operator	6	Hr	42.00	252.00
9.	Grading < 100sy	1	Dollar	3.80	3.80
10.	Grading > 100sy	1	Dollar	3.80	3.80
Subtotal:					\$3,091.60
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:					61.83
Total:					\$3,029.77